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201010140003
42230

10/14/2010
11:13:53

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOBBS
ROBERT E

201108150002
40780

08/15/2011
04:18:24

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER
CYNTHIA
CARTER

201207260002
70720

07/26/2012
03:11:33

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HAND MARY
JO

201211090004
31380

11/09/2012
09:47:21

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUER
DEBORAH JO
PATE

201211150004
39470

11/15/2012
04:22:56

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEDYARD LA
TOYA F

201409020002
73540

09/02/2014
09:15:30

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOWERY
MEREDITH

201410080003
16280

10/08/2014
09:38:53

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRONE
CONSUELA D

201602050000
38500

02/05/2016
03:53:07

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POE TIMOTHY
S

201609140003
33550

09/14/2016
08:15:06

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHULTZ
JENNIFER

201710060003
65220

10/06/2017
11:45:08

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINNISH
HEATHER W

200508030003
94240

08/03/2005
02:27:59

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DARRENKAMP
, LORETTA L

200806020002
21620

06/02/2008
01:46:46

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOX, KELLEY
R

201310250004
22040

10/25/2013
09:26:53

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCINNISH
HEATHER W

201402070000
36050

02/07/2014
03:21:30

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GUTSHALL
GRETA
FULLER



201412100003
86940

12/10/2014
10:14:44

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YARCHAK
JARED J

201502170000
49940

02/17/2015
12:52:31

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
CYNTHIA K

201610040003
62880

10/04/2016
10:57:19

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY AUER
DEBORAH JO
PATE

201810250003
77420

10/25/2018
09:38:17

AMERICAN
CONTRACTOR
S INDEMNITY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CREASY
ANNA
KATHRIN


