Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201010140003 42230	10/14/2010 11:13:53	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOBBS ROBERT E						
201108150002 40780	08/15/2011 04:18:24	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER CYNTHIA CARTER						
201207260002 70720	07/26/2012 03:11:33	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HAND MARY JO						
201211090004 31380	11/09/2012 09:47:21	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	AUER DEBORAH JO PATE						
201211150004 39470	11/15/2012 04:22:56	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEDYARD LA TOYA F						
201409020002 73540	09/02/2014 09:15:30	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOWERY MEREDITH						
201410080003 16280	10/08/2014 09:38:53	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRONE CONSUELA D						
201602050000 38500	02/05/2016 03:53:07	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POE TIMOTHY S						
201609140003 33550	09/14/2016 08:15:06	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHULTZ JENNIFER						
201710060003 65220	10/06/2017 11:45:08	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINNISH HEATHER W						
200508030003 94240	08/03/2005 02:27:59	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DARRENKAMP , LORETTA L						
200806020002 21620	06/02/2008 01:46:46	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FOX, KELLEY R						
201310250004 22040	10/25/2013 09:26:53	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCINNISH HEATHER W						
201402070000 36050	02/07/2014 03:21:30	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GUTSHALL GRETA FULLER						

	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	NOTARY	YARCHAK JARED J			
	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	NOTARY	MITCHELL CYNTHIA K			
	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	NOTARY	AUER DEBORAH JO PATE			
10/25/2018 09:38:17	AMERICAN CONTRACTOR S INDEMNITY COMPANY	NOTARY	CREASY ANNA KATHRIN			